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Public Meeting
Northwest County Recycled Water Strategic Plan

Sign-In Sheet
Palo Alto Art Center, 1313 Newell Road, Palo Alto, CA 94303
April 30, 2019

Name Email

(if not listed, please print) (if not listed, please print) ol

Ashktorab, Hossein

hashktorab@valleywater.org

v

Barrientos, Henry

hbarrientos@valleywater.org

1z

Benattar, Tal

tbenattar@gmail.com

Bilir, Lisa lisa.bilir@cityofpaloalto.org LR
Bobel, Phil phil.bobel@cityofpaloalto.org N/
Burt, Pat patburtl1@gmail.com

Carr, Adrianne

acarr@bawsca.org

Dailey, Karla

karla.dailey@cityofpaloalto.org

De La Piedra, Jerry

gdelapiedra@valleywater.org

Del Boccio, Carrie

cdelboccio@woodardcurran.com

Drekmeier, Peter

pdrekmeier@earthlink.net

Duffina, Terry

tduffina@stanfordhealthcare.org

Engelage, Samantha

samantha.engelage@cityofpaloalto.org

Vst

Ezran, Claude

ezran@yahoo.com

Garwin, Lawrence

lawrencegarwin@yahoo.com

Grossman, Marianna

marianna.grossman@gmail.com

Harwell, Karen

karenharwell@gmail.com

Holzer, Mary

ggmiscstuff@gmail.com

Hosfeldt, Gregg

gregg.hosfeldt@mountainview.gov

Kleinhaus, Shani

shani@scvas.org
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Kremen, Gary gkremen@aol.com J
Liu, Melanie melliu02@gmail.com M(/
Martinez Garcia, Diego diego.martinezgarcia@cityofpaloalto.org OM é,—,
Mulvey, Trish mulvey@ix.netcom.com \'\len/ﬂ”\
Munavar, Nahas munavar@Kkritisoft.com
Nigenda, Esther enigendal@gmail.com £ V
Noblitt, Julie noblittje@gmail.com
North, Karin karin.north@cityofpaloalto.org Y
Rahn, Joseph jrahn@purplepipeco.com ! JYL
Raines, Randy rraines@woodardcurran.com v
Rosenblum, Stephen poll@rosenblums.us /%%Q
Sbarbori, Elise elise.sbarbori@cityofpaloalto.org
Trumbull, Terry terryt1011@aol.com W
Velkoff, Victoria vmvelkoff@gmail.com S
Warner, Dave dwarl1@gmail.com DAY
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